COLOMBO  CONSUMERS’  PRICE  INDEX COMPUTED  BY  THE  DEPARTMENT  OF
CENSUS  AND  STATISTICS

(Base : 2006/07 = 100)

IT is hereby notified for general information that the Colombo Consumers’ Price Index computed by the
Department  of  Census and Statistics for the month of  July, 2013 was 176.8  (One Hundred and Seventy Six point Eight).

D. C. A. GUNAWARDENA,
Director General of Census and Statistics.

Department of Census and Statistics,
P. O. Box  563,
Colombo,
31st July, 2013.